#### PERMIT NO.



# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 9/26/12.

FIS P30 ON MEL

2.4300 This certifies that permission is granted to	
Property Owner Address	7114-526-4554 Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at	the St 45' E x Ridge Street
Assessor's PlotLot	rain in. D. DAREJA H. L. L. W
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedford ordinances.  INDUSTRIAL FLOWG.P.D.
	1100x17.3.4.1.4.1
hit Canrossa P.O. Bo	Tel. 51643
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No	control before backfilling. Sointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Solicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.  Date  Date  Date  Particle  Private line  YES  NO  Description:  Des
Superousun S City Engineer	R'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: Bob Bichele DATE: 9-27-12 COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROV	Luke st 98'
SIGNATURE 80.00	23' V1 17' 20' CO OF V1 W

#### PERMIT NO.



# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 9/26/12.

24300	SEWER AND/OR S	STORM DRAIN PERMI	ı	ww-12-3
This certifies that permission is granted	to			000
Sarch Cabral Property Owner Add	dress Domastr	d Stored Te	774- <i>E</i>	526-4554
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain				
Assessor's Plot 26 Lot 114	, to the sewer and/or storm	drain in.D'. Sewers	in lune	Street
To be laid in accordance with the condi	COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL	FLOW	330 G.P.D.
Name	Layer authorized to perfor	rm this work is:	······································	1034 17: 998-3402
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AF				
Requires separate connections sanitary sewer.  All work must be inspected an If this connection is to be part Joint Maintenance Agreement  Permits can be issued to Indus Public Infrastructure of requir  In addition, a City-issued Indu Commonwealth of Massachus Industrial User Discharge Permit Massachus Industrial User Disch	nd approved by a D.P.I. ins of a private service shared it.  strial and/or Commercial A red plans and supplemental astrial User Discharge Permotetts D.E.P. shall be required by the service of the servi	pector before backfilling. I jointly with other building applicants only upon receip information. Init and/or a Sewer Extension by the City for Industrial Date	owners, attach contains and approval by on/Connection Pel Discharge into the contains able, must accomplish the contains able. Rece	topy of Recorded the Commissioner of the Sewer system.  The Commissioner of the Commis
Applicant agrees to abide by the other special rules as the Commission of City Engineer	e above terms, as well as a issioner of Public Infrast	ructure and/or City Engi	neer may deem r	w Bedford, and such necessary er or Representative
	INSPECT	OR'S REPORT		
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:				
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED			
SIGNATURE	and Control of the Co			-

SKETCH PLAN

## DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



#### Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# **City of New Bedford**

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



COMMISSIONER

### **SEWER PERMIT**

Date: 10/2/2012			No.	WW-12-30
Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.0	00	Pipe Size:		0.00
\$400.00		Trench Length		0.00
Service Location: NS LUKE ST		Owner Name:	Sarah Cabral	
Type of Occupancy: Residential		Type of Work:	Sewer - New	Sewer Service
Work Description: CONNECTING SE	WER TO N.S. LUKE	ST 45' E X RIDGE ST	12' SEWER IN	LUKE ST
No. of Units : 3 Requir	red Design Daily Flow :	330.00	Provided Daily Flow	0.00
The undersigned petitions you to grant hereby agrees to the following:	ant permission to EN	TER INTO THE MAIN	SEWER and, if	such perm <mark>ission is</mark> grante
To abide by the conditions ordinance now in force, or     That the connection of sai Public Works or by a desig    That the work shall at all t authorized agent, and that permittee    agrees to reimburse the To	as amended from tin d sewer with the mai gnated agent of the T imes be under the di any expense incurre	ne to time.  n sewer shall be inspection before burial of same trection and control of the doty the Town shall be	ted by an emplo d connection. e Commissione	oyee of the department of
agrees to reimburse the Te	SWITTOT SUIT EXPENSE	•		
nstalling Company Name: Robert J. Can	essa		License Type	DPI - Other
Address: P. O. Box 51643	City/Town/State: _	New Bedford	MA	
GRA	NTED WITH TH	HE USUAL CON	DITIONS	
		000/ 001		



#### Department of Public Infrastructure

Ronald H. Labelle Commissioner

> Water Wastewater Highways Engineering Cemetery

### CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

the permit (s) being applied for:

To Whom It May Concern:

I Sarah & Cabra , being

Owner of property located at

US Lyke St Ex Ridge St

Plot 26, Lot //4 , hereby agree to allow I to me Boilders Jose I. Le Sousy

Plot Boy 80038 Dependent Mp. 222, to act on my behalf including affixing my

(Mailing Address)

signature in securing permit for:

Sewer/Drain Service Permits

Water Service Permits

Driveway Installation Permits

Sidewalk Installation Permits

I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to

Name Sarah Caleal
Signature
194 Richard Street Dartmorth, Ma 02748
Address
9-24-12
774-526-4554
Telephone number

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

# FOUNDATION PERMIT

9/24/2012

No. <u>B-12-1575</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FEE PAID \$#Error

er/contractor has permission to: $\_$	NS_	LUKE ST		<del></del>
Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00				
g that the person accepting this permit sh atute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-lä or tearing down of a building.	all in every respect c ws of the City of New	onfrom to the terms of app / Bedford relating to the in	olication therefore on f spection, erection, enl	ile in this office; to the prov arging, altering, raising, mo
Permit is issued subje	ect to the following spe	ecial requirements: (Restriction	ons)	
₩iring Inspector	- 3	Plumbing Inspector		Building Inspec
<u> </u>				
	<del> </del>		<del>.</del>	
	<del>-11,</del>		<u> </u>	<del></del>
<del></del>			<del></del>	
YOUR AREA INSPECTO	R IS: James E. Berul	be	Tel. (508) 979	-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:0
NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOU ADVANCE OF APPLYING SHEATHING	ODIATION		d or occupied until the Certifica	D BEFORE OCCUPAN
matheway in the way was provided the control of the		and the second s		
	spicuous Place on t	ne Premises and Not Torn	Down or Removed Un	til Completion of Work
This Card Must Be Displayed in a Cor	and the second of the second of the second	Danny D.		

